
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Relay Team Details

Team Name Seed Time

Family Relay - 4x50m (Handicap)

Seeded

Allans Cannons 142.39

Audrey Allan 38.85

Charlotte Allan 34.04

Elizabeth Allan 36.56

Ian Allan 32.94

Bell Rose Place 152.52

Adrian Bell 39.40

Jessica Bell 32.23

Paul Martin 31.33

Rose Tunstall 49.56

Chalk It Up 204.71

Georgie Chalker 67.67

Hilton Chalker 60.00

Linda Chalker 47.04

Michael Chalker 30.00

Fazz Jazz 186.00

Elysha Fazzalaro 54.30

Melissa Fazzalaro 39.40

Ross Fazzalaro 34.26

Sebastian Fazzalaro 58.04

Flying Finns 245.18

Archie Murrow 41.54

Eve Murrow 75.00

Harry Finn 54.78

Olive Murrow 73.86

Hale Mary's 163.09

Casper Crothers 53.30

Jude Wilson 35.78

Lincoln van Loo 38.20

Oscar Hale 35.81
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Team Name Seed Time

Handy Hartleys 162.28

Arden Hartley 38.31

Claresta Hartley 36.88

Lara Hartley 57.23

Peter Hartley 29.86

Hart and Souls 167.56

Hannah Aitken 44.90

Mary Hartley 44.52

Meg Farrington 42.60

Suzie Aitken 35.54

Helle's Belles 240.74

Belle Paton 41.49

Michael Tripolitsiotis 63.28

Ryan Elalingam 76.97

Thanan Elalingam 59.00

Kadmus Komets 215.50

Luke Sellars 43.22

Lynette Brown 72.56

Tony Van Schaik 42.06

Yunos Yaqub 57.66

Old Dutch Masters 155.90

David Parker 39.97

Gerry Tibbertsma 45.10

Mark Colley 38.19

Warwick Pelly 32.64

Rapid-sardas 178.29

Alberto Rapisarda 29.95

Alessandro Rapisarda 68.34

Clare Douglas 43.04

Lyndal Rapisarda 36.96

Team Mills 243.03

Ian Mills 35.56

Isabelle Mills 48.90

Jessica Mendonca 60.00

Oliver Mills 98.57

The Rex Express 155.04

Camille Borozan 40.88

Leni Wilson 43.74

Rex Wilson 35.30

Sally Kudrna 35.12
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Team Name Seed Time

Torpedo Thommos 185.68

Brad Thompson 36.64

Cara Thompson 76.24

Cath Thompson 35.36

Harry Thompson 37.44

X-Factor 145.79

Adam Lewis 29.49

Jaxon Lewis 33.06

Miles Foster 44.38

Skye Lewis 38.86
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Team Name Seed Time

Geribo Cup Relay - 4x50m (Handicap)

Seeded

Bellistics 119.01

David Bolton 29.35

Denver Pelly 26.36

Jessica Bell 32.23

Will Bolton 31.07

Bhatti Phatti 168.26

Erica Bhatti 33.90

Harriett Bhatti 41.40

Rex Wilson 35.30

Yunos Yaqub 57.66

Chocolate Chasers 199.77

Brad Thompson 36.64

Cara Thompson 76.24

Cath Thompson 35.36

Ellen Minehan 51.53

Chocolate Heads 263.57

Eve Murrow 75.00

Georgie Chalker 67.67

Linda Chalker 47.04

Olive Murrow 73.86

Curly Earlies 146.80

Claresta Hartley 36.88

Mary Hartley 44.52

Peter Hartley 29.86

Suzie Aitken 35.54

Fazers on Stun 212.54

Elysha Fazzalaro 54.30

Isabelle Mills 48.90

Neave Murdoch 51.30

Sebastian Fazzalaro 58.04

Flying Lizards 183.28

Camille Borozan 40.88

Eloise Pidd 71.98

Grant Watson 31.56

Skye Lewis 38.86
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Team Name Seed Time

Jax on Max 143.63

Jaxon Lewis 33.06

Jude Wilson 35.78

Miles Foster 44.38

Xavier Foster 30.41

Merry Gerries 156.68

Daire Henderson 33.42

David Parker 39.97

Gerry Tibbertsma 45.10

Mark Colley 38.19

Partley Hartleys 169.54

Arden Hartley 38.31

Hannah Svoboda 36.56

Harry Thompson 37.44

Lara Hartley 57.23

Pass the Paton 217.60

Abby Watson 35.86

Belle Paton 41.49

Michael Tripolitsiotis 63.28

Ryan Elalingam 76.97

Pelly Belly 152.93

Adrian Bell 39.40

Paul Martin 31.33

Rose Tunstall 49.56

Warwick Pelly 32.64

Rapid-sardas 178.29

Alberto Rapisarda 29.95

Alessandro Rapisarda 68.34

Clare Douglas 43.04

Lyndal Rapisarda 36.96

Raving Loonatics 150.37

Adam Christodoulou 34.82

Archie Murrow 41.54

Lincoln van Loo 38.20

Oscar Hale 35.81

The Flying Finns 220.49

Alena Finn 40.21

Christian Finn 38.00

Harry Finn 54.78

James Finn 87.50
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Team Name Seed Time

Van Shaik It Up 206.76

Casper Crothers 53.30

Jude Kiernan 68.18

Luke Sellars 43.22

Tony Van Schaik 42.06

Wilsonic Boom 153.19

Audrey Allan 38.85

Charlotte Allan 34.04

Elizabeth Allan 36.56

Leni Wilson 43.74
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